, il: I f 'fldl,:il: 
ii lril:],,,

Signature and Designation of the Drawing officer

PUBLIC F!NANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM "' PFitS

d

30-1.1.-2022 15:24.24 PUBLIC FINANCIAT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

Passed for pavment of Rs.(in figures)/-(Rupees in words) : 360000/- (Three Lakhs Sixty Thousand Rupee(s) Only)

Drawing fOrrOffi*
Ministry of TribalAffai s

Shastri Bhalan, New Delhi

DDO Maker DDO Checker Cheque Drawing D.D.O

For use in Pay and Account Office

passed for pavment of Rs.(in fisures)/-(Rupees in words) : 360000/- (Three Lakhs Sixty Thousand Rupee(s) Only)

Objected to Rs...

Reason of Objection

lr./5r. Accountant A.A.O Pay and Accounts Officer

DCA/CA/CCA

i
. PFMS

To,

/ 1/L(
F.No. 1 l02l 1041202 I -Schlpt)

Government of India
Ministry of Tribal Affairs

(Scholarship Division)

Jeevan Tara Building, New Delhi- 110001

[...]

- National Fellowship and Scholarship for Higher Education of ST students -24.05 .34 - Scholarships
under Demand No. 100 - Ministry of Tribal Affairs for the year 2022-23 received from the Pay
and Accounts Officer (Sectt.) Ministry of Tribal Affairs a sum of Rs. 360000/-(Rupees Three
Lakh Sixty Thousand Only) Ministry of Tribal Affairs letter No. F. No. ll0'il104?021-Ss,h-(p-t)
dated 18.11.2022 (Copy enclosed) for disbursement to Indian Institute of Information Technology
Pune

Certified that: -
(i) The grantee Organization is exempted from furnishing of Surety Bond,